Effective: January 2023
K-76-1500
Aspirating Smoke Detection
FEATURES
• Modular Design
Separate centrally-controllable detector modules allow
efficient piping and discrete zones with no overlap.
• Zoned aspirating smoke detection

Kidde, Fenwal, Chemetron, and SmartOne are registered trademarks of Kidde-Fenwal, Inc., or its parents, subsidiaries or affiliates.
ModuLaser is a registered trademark of Kidde Products Limited.
ORDERING INFORMATION COMPATIBLE CONTROL UNITS
ModuLaser aspirating smoke detectors are compatible with all
Kidde Fire Systems conventional and addressable Fire Alarm
Control Units when connected via the provided detector relay
contacts.
The following are additionally compatible for seamless integra-
tion using the APIC Card, P/N 76-333002-001 (agency approval
pending):
9-30783-KID-ULF ModuLaser Detector Module (5.3 lbs)
9-30782-KID-ULF ModuLaser Command Module
(4.4 lbs)
9-30781-KID-ULF ModuLaser Standard Display Module
(4.4 lbs)
9-30780-KID-ULF ModuLaser Minimum Display Module
(4.4 lbs)
9-30791-2 Detector Cover (2.2 lbs)
9-30794 Grommets  (0.23 lbs)
9-30795 Pipe Adapter, angled  (0.34 lbs)
9-30796 Pipe Adapter, straight (0.34 lbs)
9-30797 Accessory Kit (0.23 lbs)
9-30798-2 Wiring Housing, Gray (3.3 lbs)
9-30699N-P Filter pack of 6 (0.56 lbs)
9-30792 Standard/Command Module Display
Cover (2.2 lbs)
9-30793 Minimum Display Module Cover
(2.2 lbs)